
I.D.:	99858492

Piese	si	accesorii	pentru	computere

Data
publicarii

09.07.24 Coduri	CPV 30237000-9

Pretul
estimativ:

14.659,00	RON	-	14.659,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Switch	Cisco	C1300-16P-2G	Catalyst	1300	16-port	GE,	PoE,	2x1G	SFP	Include:	4	x	Cisco
Linksys	MGBLX1	Compatible	SFP	1000BASE-LX/LH	1310nm	10km	DOM	Duplex	LC/UPC	SMF
Optical	Transceiver	Module	4	x	Patchcord	fibră	SC-LC	duplex	singlemode	ULTIMODE	PC-515D
3m	Extender	Zero-Latency	DisplayPort	KVM	-Extender	Set	with	2x	USB	2.0,	RS232,	Audio,
PoC,	up	to	100m,	AV	Access	4KEX100-DP-KVM	KVM	Extender	Newest	Zero-Latency	1080P
Dual	Monitor	HDMI	KVM	Extender	w/4x	USB	2.0	Port,	One-Way	PoC,	Ideal	for	Desktop,
Workstation


